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2 Chauffeurs, Touring Cars and Truck
Night Watchman
Vocal and Music Instructors (2)
Chaplains {2)

1,200.00
600.00
500.00
260.00

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND, COLLEGE PARK.

President

Assistant to the President
Finaneihl Seeretary

Executive Secretary

Principal Account Clerk
Principal Account Clerk
Principal Account Clerk {Cashier)

Senior Account Clerk

Clerical Assistance

Secretary-Stenographer

Registrar (part salary)
Assistant Registrar

Librarian

Assistant Librarian
Library Assigtants
Dean, Coliege of Arts and Sciences

Teachers, College of Arts and Seiences
Fellowships, College of Arts and Sciences
Clerks, College of Arts and Sciences
Vean, College of Agriculture
Teachers, College of Agriculture
Clerks, College of Agriculture

Labor, College of Agriculture

Laboratory Aids, College of Agriculture
Dean, College of Engineering
Teachers, College of Engineering

Clerks, College of Engineering
Laborers College of Engineering
Dean, College of Education
Teachers, College of Education {Industrial Education).. ..
Clerk, College of Education {Industrial Eduecation)...... ...
Acting Dean, College of Home Economics
Clerks, Animal Industry Department
Teachers, Bacteriology and Sanitation

Head of Animal Husbandry Department
Teachers, Animal Husbandry Department
Superintendent—Livestock Herdsmen and Assistants ...
Head of Dairy Manufacturing and Marketing Milk .. e
Teachers, Dairy Manufacturing and Marketing Milk .
Foreman in Manufacturing Laboratory
Commandant, Military Science and Tactics
Assistants, Military Science and Tactics.
Clerk, Military Science and Tacties
Band Leaders, Military Science and Tactics. e
Physician, Department of Health
Nurse, Department of Health
Physical Training Instructor for Men
Physical Training Instructor for Women
Gymnasium Student Assistants
Dean, Graduate School
Asggistant, Graduate School
Clerk, Graduate School
Research Fellowships, Graduate School

$7,500.00
2,500.00
1,400.00
1,800.00
1,000.00
635.00
1,200.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
1000.00
150.00
1,700.00
440.00
700.00
4,000.00
29,530:00
2,400.00
2.200.00
1,300.00
14,060.00
3,000.00
10,000.00
2,400.00
3,500.00
17,070.00
1,500.00
2,000 .00
2,000.00
2,800.00
1,075.00
1,000.00
3,200.00
3,250.00
1,300.00
2,500.00
1,500.00
500.00
4,000.00
2,200.00
600.00
600.00
1,400.00
900.00
1,500.00
1,180.00
2,500.00
2,000.00
500.00
400.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
3,500.00



