2 Chauffeurs, Touring Cars and Truck	1,200.00
Night Watchman	600.00
Vocal and Music Instructors (2)	500.00
Chaplains (2)	260.00
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND, COLLEGE PAR	К.
President	\$7,500.00
Assistant to the President	2,500.00
Financial Secretary	1,400.00
Executive Secretary	1,800.00
Principal Account Clerk	1,000.00
Principal Account Clerk	635.00
Principal Account Clerk (Cashier)	1,200.00
Senior Account Clerk	1,500.00
Clerical Assistance	2,000.00
Secretary-Stenographer	1,500.00 1000.00
Registrar (part salary)	150.00
Assistant Registrar	1,700.00
Librarian	440.00
Assistant Librarian	700.00
Library Assistants	4,000.00
Dean, College of Arts and Sciences	29,530:00
Teachers, College of Arts and Sciences Fellowships, College of Arts and Sciences	2,400.00
Clerks, College of Arts and Sciences	2,200.00
Dean, College of Agriculture	1,300.00
Teachers, College of Agriculture	14,960.00
Clerks, College of Agriculture	3,000.00
taken College of Agriculture	10,000.00
Labor, College of Agriculture Laboratory Aids, College of Agriculture	2,400.00
Dean, College of Engineering	3,500.00
Touchers College of Engineering	17,070.00
Clarks College of Engineering	1,500.00
Laborate Collogs of Engineering	2,000 .00
Dean, College of Education Teachers, College of Education (Industrial Education)	2,000.00
Teachers, College of Education (Industrial Education)	2,800.00
Clork Collogs of Education (Industrial Education),	1,075.00 $1,000.00$
Asting Dean College of Home Economics	3,200.00
Clerks, Animal Industry Department	3,250.00
Teachers, Bacteriology and Sanitation	1,300.00
Head of Animal Husbandry Department	2,500.00
Teachers, Animal Husbandry Department Superintendent—Livestock Herdsmen and Assistants	1,500.00
Head of Dairy Manufacturing and Marketing Milk	500.00
m - t Doing Manufacturing and Markeling Milk	4,000.00
Foreman in Manufacturing Laboratory	2,200.00
German in Manufacturing Bassiers and Tactics	600.00
Assistants, Military Science and Tactics	600.00
Clark Wilitary Science and Tactics	1,400.00
Pand Leaders Military Science and Tactics	900.00
Band Leaders, Military Science and Tactics Physician, Department of Health	1,500.00
	1,130.00
Physical Training Instructor for Men Physical Training Instructor for Women	2,500.00
Physical Training Instructor for Women	2,000.00
Alumnaguum Stildent Assistants	500.00
Doan Graduate School	400.00 1,500.00
Assistant Graduate School	1,200.00
Clerk, Graduate School Research Fellowships, Graduate School	3,500.00
Research Fellowships, Graduate School	0,000.00
	,